Solutions for EMG /EEG /IOM accessories
REPUSI CO.,LTD.    jane@repusi.com      Tel 86-512-68259159       www.concentricneedleelectrode.com
ABOUT US
REPUSI Electronics Co., is a manufacturer of Neurology products in China over 20 years.
At present ,REPUSI is successfully selling the products in China to large and small
hospitals , prestigious medical research institutes ,diagnostic centers and doctors directly or
through a nation-wide dealer network.At the same time we expand our service and
distribution all over the world .

Qty per pack  :  1pc
REPUSI CO.,LTD.    jane@repusi.com      Tel 86-512-68259159       www.concentricneedleelectrode.com
Type Code Spec. I.D.(mm) O.D.(mm) Pack
EMG
Endotracheal
Tube
REPT1201 7.0 7.0 11.0 1pc
EMG
Endotracheal
Tube
REPT1202 7.5 7.5 11.8 1pc
EMG
Endotracheal
Tube
REPT1203 6.0 6.0 9.3 1pc
EMG
Endotracheal
Tube
REPT1204 6.5 6.5 10.0 1pc
EMG
Endotracheal
Tube
REPT1205 8.0 8.0 12.6 1pc
EMG Endotracheal Tube is mainly used to
connect with suitable neuromonitor, provide
smooth airway for patients and used as medical
device to monitor intralaryngeal muscle and
nerve activity during operation.
EEG accessories
Silicone
EEG Cap
Code Type Head
circumferenc
e
Age
1 N 38-42cm 1-2 new born
2 I 42-46cm 3-4 Infant
3 C 46-50cm 5-6 child
4 S 50-54cm Small adult,7-8
child
5 M 54-58cm Adult
6 L 58- 62cm Large adult
REPG-1000
S / M / L
EEG accessories
REP-EEG-101
20 pcs/Bag